
SCHEDULE OF SPORTS TRIALS FOR ADMISSION ON THE BASIS OF SPORTS SUPERNUMERARY 
QUOTA IN UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS 2023 

Date of Sports 
Trials 

(Thursday) 
10h August 

2023 

(Friday) 
11" August 

2023 

(Saturday) 
12th August 

2023 

No. 
Sr. 

3 

5 

7 

10 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

2 

3 

5 

6 

DELHI UNIVERSITY SPORTS COUNCIL 

Game/Sports 
(Men & Women) 
Athletics (M&W) 

Badminton (M) 

Chess (M&W) 

Cricket (M) 

Cricket (W) 

Hockey (M) 

Squash (M&W) 

Table Tennis (M&W) 

Taekwondo (M&W) 

Volleyball (W) 

Archery (M&W) 

Basketball (M) 

Football (W) 

Gymnastics (M&W) 

Judo (M&W) 

Softball (W) 

Tennis (M&W) 

Weight Lifting (M&W) 

Baseball (M) 

Badminton (W) 

Basketball (W) 

Boxing (M&W) 

Hockey (W) 

Kabaddi (W) 

Swimming (M&W) 

Volleyball (M) 

Reporting 
Time 

9.00 AM 

9,00 AM 

9:00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

8.30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9.30 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

10:00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9:00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

8.30 AM 

8.30 AM 

9.30 AM 

9.00 AM 

Venue of the Sports Trials 

University Pologround, Near New Police Line 
Kingsway Camp, Delhi - I10009 
Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi - I10007 
Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi -110007 

PGDAV College 
Nehru Nagar, Lajpat Nagar, Delhi - 110065 
Jesus and Mary College 
Chanakyapuri, Delhi I 10021 
Shyam Lal College 

G.T. Road, Shahdara, Delhi - |10032 
Squash Court Arena 
IIT Delhi, HauzKhas, Delhi - 110016 

Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi - I 1000 
Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi � I10007 
Mata Sundri College for Women 
Mata Sundri Lane, New Delhi � 110002 
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College 
KardamPuri, Yamuna Vihar, Delhi - 110032 
Shri Ram College of Commerce 
University of Delhi, Delhi - I10007 
Rugby Stadium 
University of Delhi, Delhi - I 10007 
The Gymnastics Academy 
Dhulsiras ,Sec-24, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110077 
Multipurpose Hall., Sports Complex 

University of Delhi, Delhi - |10007 
Lakshmibai College, Ashok Vihar, 
Delhi-110052 
Sri Venkateswara College 

Benito Juarez Road, Delhi - 110021 
Ramanujan College 
Kalkaji, New Delhi 110019 
Rugby Stadium 
University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007 
Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi - 10007 
Maitreyi College 
Bapu Dham, Chankyapuri, Delhi-I 10021 
Ishani Government Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya 
Block G, Saket, Delhi 110017 

Shyam Lal College 
G.T. Road, Shahdara, Delhi - 110032 

Shyam Lal College 
G.T. Road, Shahdara, Delhi - I10032 
Dr.Shyama Prasad Mukherjee Swimming Pool 
Complex, Talkatora Garden, Delhi - |10001 
PGDAV College 
Nehru Nagar, Lajpat Nagar, Delhi - 1100 



Date of Sports 
Trials 

(Monday) 
14th August 

2023 

Notes: 

a 

b 

Sr. 

C. 

No. -
2 

f 

3 

Game/Sport: 

g. 

4 

h. 

6 

i 

d. Cricket 
e Hockey 

Badminton 
Baseball 
Chess 

Game/Sports 
(Men & Women) 

Softball 

Fencing (M & W) 

Squash 

Football (M) 

Shooting 

Handball (M) 

Table Tennis 
Tennis 

Handball (W) 

Kabaddi (M) 

Kho-Kho (M&W) 

Netball (W) 

Shooting (M&W) 

I) Candidate appearing for the Sports Trial should bring printed copy of the CSAS (UG) 2023 Application Form 
along with an ldentity Proof. 

Wrestling (M&W) 

2) Candidate should report 30 minutes before the scheduled time of the Sport Trial. Late comers will not be 
entertained. 

Reporting 
Time 

9.00 AM 

3) Candidate should appear in proper playing kit for the Sports Trial. 

9.00 AM 

4) Candidate appearing for the following Game/Sports should bring the following for their Sports Trial: 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9.00 AM 

9.00 AM 

9:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

Venue of the Sports Trials 

Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi 110007 
Rugby Stadium 
University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007 
Rajdhani College 
Raja Garden, Ring Road, Delhi -110015 

Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences 
for Women, Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi- 110096 
ShyamLal College 

G.T. Road, Shahdara, Delhi - 10032 
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College 
KardamPuri, Yamuna Vihar, Delhi - 110032 

Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007 
Dr. Karni Singh Shooting Range 
Tughlakabad , Delhi-| 10044 
Multipurpose Hall, Sports Complex 
University of Delhi, Delhi |10007 

Yonex AS- Shuttle Cock 
Crown Super Plus 450C 
Chess Board with Chess Clock 
Sonex Test Selection Ball 

Astro Turf Hockey Ball 
Champion Super 530C 
Dunlop Yellow Dot Ball 
Shooting Pallets 
TTFIITTF approved Plastic Ball 
Wilson Ball 

5) Candidate is advised to come prepared for the entire duration of the Sports Trial which may get extended in case 
of number of candidates is large. 

6) Parent/guardian accompanying the candidate will not be allowed inside the venue of the Sports Trial. 
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